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Survey University
Responses Percentage Percentage
Early Childhood Education 11 3% 5%
Educational Leadership 7 2% 6%
Educational Technology 28 9% 8%
Elementary/Secondary Ed 14 4% 6%
Literacy Education 5 2% 2%
Multicultural Education 9 3% 7%
Special Education 18 6% 13%
Other 0 0% <1%
Total 316 100% 100%

Distance from Campus

Students indicated how far they live from the campus at which they take most of their classes — main
campus, School of Business, Wall. Key findings include:
X Individuals from the College of Professional Studies live farthest away. Almost two-thirds live 11
or more miles from the Campus.
X Business students live closest; almost one-half travel at most five miles.

On Campus 1-5 miles 6-10 miles 11+ miles

CAS 6% 33% 28% 33%
SOB 0% 47% 17% 36%
CPS 0% 18% 16% 66%
COE 2% 35% 19% 45%
University 1% 33% 19% 46%

N 6% 33% 28% 33%

508 17% 3%

crs 16% 66%

2%
COE 19% 45%
1%

Universiy 19% 4%

mOn Campus ®1-5 miles 6-10 miles 11+ miles

December 2018 2



Fall 2018 Graduate Survey






Fall 2018 Graduate Survey ‘Egﬁ N J C L]

8am- 9am- 10am- 1pm- 4pm-

8:30am  9:30am 12:30pm  3:30pm  6:30pm

December 2018 5



Fall 2018 Graduate Survey Qé‘) N ]C U

°
:
° . °
o ¢ . '
CAS SOB CPS COE University

o Closed out @ Time conflicts @ Not offered Unsure of path @ Hold

December 2018 6



	Introduction
	Distance from Campus
	Employment
	Why NJCU
	Scheduling
	Preferred Class Start Times
	Scheduling Difficulties


